
THE WRAP THAT
FEEDS YOUR BUSINESS

Wrappy combines superior performance and
gourmet quality in a wholesome tortilla that 

your customers will love.

Visit www.wrappytortillas.com for recipes, tips, and product details.

Won’t Crack, Break, Split, or Seep
No Wasted Tortillas or Fillings
Won’t Stick Together

Quality Ingredients
Flavorful
Appetizing Presentation
Artisan Texture

Reduced Sodium
Reduced Saturated Fats
No Hydrogenated Oil, no Palm Oil, 
and no Lard (Trans Fat Free per serving)

GOURMET QUALITY WHOLESOME



Call 800-881-7040
to order or learn more.

FOR OVER
30 YEARS

MADE FRESH 
TO ORDER

Some of these items may require minimum order quantities, please refer to your Sales Rep

6” Whole Wheat Tortillas

9” Whole Wheat Tortillas

10” Whole Wheat Tortillas

10” CarbSmart Whole Wheat

Flour Tortillas

12” White Flour Tortillas

112” Whole Wheat Flour Tortillas

12” Spinach Flour Tortillas

12” Garlic & Herbs Flour Tortillas

12” Tomato Flour Tortillas

20605053

68860205

21005054

21045054

21201054 

21205054

221202054 

21213054

21203054

 32/12ct

 10/12ct

 10/12ct

 10/12ct

 10/12ct

10/12ct 

110/12ct

 10/12ct

 10/12ct

PRODUCT CASE/PACK MFC#




