



		THE REAL PROPERTY.
PRODUCT	CASE/PACK	MFC#
6" Whole Wheat Tortillas	32/12ct	20605053
9" Whole Wheat Tortillas	10/12ct	68860205
10" Whole Wheat Tortillas	10/12ct	21005054
10" CarbSmart Whole Wheat	10/12ct	21045054
Flour Tortillas		
12" White Flour Tortillas	10/12ct	21201054
12" Whole Wheat Flour Tortillas	10/12ct	21205054
12" Spinach Flour Tortillas	10/12ct	21202054
12" Garlic & Herbs Flour Tortillas	10/12ct	21213054
12" Tomato Flour Tortillas	10/12ct	21203054
		建筑 医黄素

Some of these items may require minimum order quantities, please refer to your Sales Rep

MADE FRESH
TO ORDER

Call 800-881-7040 to order or learn more.

FOR OVER 30 YEARS

